Winst en verlies
Boekjaar 2016 t/m 2016, Periode 1 t/m 13

huisvanlig

Omzet
Giften-Overgemaakt Levensonderhoud
Giften BU

Totaal omzet

Kosten

Aflossing renteloze lening 5 jaar
Aflossing renteloze lening 15 jaar
Bankrente en -kosten

kosten website

Totaal kosten

Saldo

2016

0,00
0,00
0,00

-1.000,00
-660,47
170,75
79,38
-1.410,34

1.410,34
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